
  

 
Year 

 
Month 

 
Enterprise (Organization) 

 
Accrued wage 

(in UZS) 

 
Personal 

Income Tax 
(PIT) 

The amount of the 
individual savings 
pension account 

(INPS) 

 
2023 

 
September 

"SANITAR TOZALASH 
ISHLARINI 

TASHKIL ETISH RESPUBLIKA 
MARKAZI" DM 

 

10 729 475 
 

955 842 
 
0 

 
2023 

 
October 

"SANITAR TOZALASH 
ISHLARINI 

TASHKIL ETISH RESPUBLIKA 
MARKAZI" DM 

 

10 729 475 

 

955 842 

 
0 

 
2023 

 
November 

"SANITAR TOZALASH 
ISHLARINI 

TASHKIL ETISH RESPUBLIKA 
MARKAZI" DM 

 

10 729 475 

 

955 842 

 
0 

 
2023 

 
December 

"SANITAR TOZALASH 
ISHLARINI 

TASHKIL ETISH RESPUBLIKA 
MARKAZI" DM 

 

13 858 922 

 

1 663 071 

 
0 

 
2024 

 
January 

"SANITAR TOZALASH 
ISHLARINI 

TASHKIL ETISH RESPUBLIKA 
MARKAZI" DM 

 

10 729 475 

 

955 842 

 
0 

 
2024 

 
February 

"SANITAR TOZALASH 
ISHLARINI 

TASHKIL ETISH RESPUBLIKA 
MARKAZI" DM 

 

10 729 475 

 

955 842 

 
0 

 
2024 

 
March 

"SANITAR TOZALASH 
ISHLARINI 

TASHKIL ETISH RESPUBLIKA 
MARKAZI" DM 

 

12 019 400 

 

1 442 328 

 
0 

  

1 

 

MINISTRY OF ECOLOGY, 

ENVIRONMENTAL 

PROTECTION AND CLIMATE 

CHANGE OF THE REPUBLIC OF 

UZBEKISTAN 

  
REPUBLICAN CENTER FOR THE 

ORGANISATION OF SANITARY 

CLEANING WORKS 

   

№ 9521-6167-10c4-f121-8734-8772-2935 
Document creation date: 2024-10-17 
Application number: 155100857 

Document issued:  JURAEVA AZIZAKHON KOMILJONOVNA 

PINFL:  43007792150055   

INCOME STATEMENT 

Name:  JURAEVA AZIZAKHON KOMILJONOVNA 
 
TIN:  
 
PRSA: 43007792150055 
 
 
 

Issued in that the above person has received the following income: 
 
Total estimated salary: 147 601 461 
 
Income tax: 15 390 311 

 



 

2024-10-17 13:04:01 

 

 
2024 

 
April 

"SANITAR TOZALASH 
ISHLARINI 

TASHKIL ETISH RESPUBLIKA 
MARKAZI" DM 

 

12 070 261 

 

1 448 431 

 
0 

 
2024 

 
May 

"SANITAR TOZALASH 
ISHLARINI 

TASHKIL ETISH RESPUBLIKA 
MARKAZI" DM 

 

10 729 475 

 

955 842 

 
0 

 
2024 

 
June 

"SANITAR TOZALASH 
ISHLARINI 

TASHKIL ETISH RESPUBLIKA 
MARKAZI" DM 

 

10 729 475 

 

955 842 

 
0 
 
 

 
2024 

 
July 

"SANITAR TOZALASH 
ISHLARINI 

TASHKIL ETISH RESPUBLIKA 
MARKAZI" DM 

 
11 988 688 

 
1 438 643 

 
0 

 
2024 

 
August 

"SANITAR TOZALASH 
ISHLARINI 

TASHKIL ETISH RESPUBLIKA 
MARKAZI" DM 

 
10 360 925 

 

1 243 311 

 
0 

 
2024 

 
September 

"SANITAR TOZALASH 
ISHLARINI 

TASHKIL ETISH RESPUBLIKA 
MARKAZI" DM 

 

12 196 940 

 

1 463 633 

 
0 

 
 

This document is a copy of an electronic document generated in accordance with the provision 

on the Single Portal of Interactive Public Services, approved by the provision of the Cabinet of 

Ministers of the Republic of Uzbekistan dated September 15, 2017 No. 728. To check the 

accuracy of the information specified in the copy of the electronic document, go to the website 

repo.gov.uz and enter the unique number of the electronic document, or scan the QR code using 

a mobile device. Attention! In accordance with the provision of the Cabinet of Ministers of the 
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